

## **Call for Participation**

We invite you to join us in 5<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Cloud and Internet of Things (ICCIoT 2024)

will provide an excellent international forum for sharing knowledge and results in theory, methodology and applications of Cloud and IoT. The aim of the conference is to provide a platform to the researchers and practitioners from both academia as well as industry to meet and share cutting-edge development in the field.

## **Highlights of ICCIOT 2024 include:**

- 11<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Artificial Intelligence and Applications (AIAP 2024)
- 11<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Data Mining and Database (DMDB 2024)
- 5<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Natural Language Processing, Information Retrieval and AI (NIAI 2024)
- 11<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Bioinformatics and Bioscience (ICBB 2024)
- 13<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Information Theory (IT 2024)
- 13<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Mobile & Wireless Networks (MoWiN 2024)
- 17th International Conference on Network Security & Applications (CNSA 2024)
- 14<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Computer Science, Engineering and Information Technology (CCSEIT 2024)
- 5<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Signal Processing and Machine Learning (SIGML 2024)

## **Registration Participants**

Non-Author/Co-Author/ Simple Participants (No Paper)

250 EURO (With Proceedings)

Here's where you can reach us: icciot@ccseit2024.org or icciotconf@gmail.com